Statoil NC langrenn Sgndag

Resultatliste

Beitostglen 07.01.2018

K 17 ar
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter

1 Helene Marie Fossesholm Eiker SK/ Eiker Ski 992 12:16,7
2 Runa Ulvang Kjelsas IL/ Team Kollen 978 13:38,101:21,4
3 Ebba Andresen NTG-G/ Larvik Ski 923 13:39,9 01:23,2
4 Nora Andersen Raga IL 944 13:40,4 01:23,7
5 Margrethe Bergane Konnerud IL 961 13:43,2 01:26,5
6 Karoline Gratting Hernes IL 910 13:45,8 01:29,1
7 Ida Ramstad NTG-L/ Nittedal IL 952 13:47,9 01:31,2
8 Margrethe Wettre Andreassefisker SK/ Team Asker 1003 13:56,4 01:39,7
9 Mari Fareth Aas NTG-G/ Voss IL/ Vossalangrenn 939 13:57,4 01:40,7
10 Marie Sglverud Wangen NTG-L/ Magnor UL 937 14:03,2 01:46,5
11 Vilje Marie Gulbrandsen Bardufoss og Omegn Idrettsfore 1005 14:04,9 01:48,2
12 Selma Lgchen Engdahl Koll, IL/ Team Kollen 1015 14:05,1 01:48,4
13 Tale Bruheim Breding Henning Skilag 1007 14:05,6 01:48,9
14 Anna Vangen Lundsmo Tynset IF 915 14:06,0 01:49,3
15 Kristina Bergquist NTG-L/ Rgmskog IL 976 14:08,4 01:51,7
16 Martine Grgttum Engen Rga IL/ Team Kollen 998 14:08,6 01:51,9
17 Nora Edland Dikemark IF/ Team Eid 907 14:11,0 01:54,3
18 Julie Egeberg Moger Lillehammer Skiklub 893 14:11,6 01:54,9
19 Selma Andersen Rga IL/ Team Kollen 895 14:12,1 01:55,4
20 Linn Sofie Mohn Magnor UL 964 14:14,7 01:58,0
21 Dinigeer Yilamujiang Kjelsas IL 942 14:16,2 01:59,5
22 Vilde Emilie Hjelmseth Golberg  Njard/ Team Kollen 906 14:16,9 02:00,2
23 Hedda Bakkemo NTG-L/ Gjagvik SK 918 14:19,9 02:03,2
24 |da Benjaminsen MjasSki 920 14:23,9 02:07,2
25 Lea Stabaek Wenaas Rga IL/ Team Kollen 941 14:24,3 02:07,6
Ida Storjord Tovas NNS/ Fjell Skilag 983 14:24,3 02:07,6
27 Gyrid @ygard Forde IL 928 14:24,7 02:08,0
28 Nora Edelsdatter Galden  Kjelsas IL/ Team Kollen 959 14:26,1 02:09,4
29 Janne Tjgrhom Aasheim Sandnes IL 1001 14:26,8 02:10,1
30 Martine Eldre Svendsby Tistedalen FL/ Team Craft @stfold 1009 14:29,5 02:12,8
31 Thea Snortheimsmoen Vestre Slidre IL/ Team Valdres Ski 930 14:29,8 02:13,1
32 Lina Eikenes Hvamstad Rustad IL/ Team Kollen 990 14:35,7 02:19,0
33 Eva Caroline Bjgrbaek NTG-G/ Melum IL 989 14:36,6 02:19,9
34 Karen Myklebust Vang Skilgperforening 997 14:37,2 02:20,5
35 Bethina Staulen Fredin Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski TiT 1006 14:39,1 02:22,4
36 Ragnhild Aarekol Vindafjord IL 980 14:40,3 02:23,6
37 Mari Landro Svingheim Konnerud IL 1016 14:41,5 02:24,8
38 Andrea Ranvik Konnerud IL 947 14:44,1 02:27,4
39 Tuva Lislevand HSG/ Oddersjaa SSK 985 14:44,3 02:27,6
40 Oda In Isaksen NNS/ Lyngen/Karnes IL 1012 14:45,3 02:28,6
41 Maria Finni Magnussen NTG-L/ Nittedal IL 902 14:45,5 02:28,8
42 Selma Vatne Leirvik Byasen IL 900 14:46,9 02:30,2
43 Tiril Kristine Knotten Ivrig, IL - Ski/ Team Nordre Vestfold 957 14:48,6 02:31,9
44 Herborg Skjelle Medkila Skilag 1013 14:50,1 02:33,4

eTiming

Utskrevet:07.01.2018 14:59:35
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Karen Hoel Jomaas

Tiril Loen

Oda Arntsen

Anita Bueno Lindmoen
Eline Haugen Kleppa
Ingeborg Senderud Weehle
Julie Sofie Franksdatter Aas
Julia Celine Brganmo
Edvarda Iselvmo

Hedda Emilie Mikalsen
Anniken Ranvik

Inger Kvale Gissinger
Ingeborg Kristensen Hoftun
Anna Béardseng

Fossum IF

Lillehammer Skiklub
Innstrandens IL

Raufoss IL Langrenn/ Gjgvik/Toten
Beitstad IL

Voss IL/ Vossalangrenn
Jutul IL/ Team Vestmarka
Njard/ Team Kollen
Mellembygd IL

Driv IL - Ski

Konnerud IL

MVS/ Malvik IL

Suldal IL

Vang Skilgperforening

Jenny Elise Hagen HaakstadKoll, IL/ Team Kollen

Mari Laingen

Hedda Nevland

Alva Sletten

Fraya Bildgy Sollien
Carina Sveen

Nora Meli

Maiken Seim Vorren
Nora Johanne Embretsen
Sanna Finstad

Sara Lilloe Salvesen Ekern
Ingvild Soland Bolin

Silje Holm Johannesen
Live Johanne Vestre Rgkke
Kolfinna Runarsdottir
Marte Tangen

Tuva Bygrave

Natascha Nina Silber
Kamilla Vedal

Mildrid Flgnes

Ingvild Bossum

Anne Mathea Morken
Kaja Bollingmo

Katarina Topp Sandvik
Kaja Aamodt Grgnlie
Kristine Eide Rapp

Ringebu/Favang SK
Bjerkreim IL

NNS/ @verbygd IL
Lommedalens IL/ Team
Strandbygda IL

Svea Skilag

Polarstjernen, IL
Strammen og Lillestram SK
IL Bevern/ Team Drammen
Heggedal IL/ Team Eid
Fossum IF

IL Bevern/ Team Drammen
Stordal IL

IL Varden Meréker

Rustad IL/ Team Kollen
Fossum IF

Vind IL/ Gjgvik/Toten Langrenn

Melhus IL
Selbu IL

Sgre Al IL/ Team Gudbrandsdal

Ringebu/Favang SK
Kjelsas IL/ Team Kollen
Hjelmeland IL - ski

Rga IL/ Team Kollen
Gjerdrum IL - Ski

Sofie Lovise Wickstrgm Kristofferselpo|arstjemen, IL

Hedda Holden

Karoline Vik Tolo

Ada Eide Longva

Helle Dahl

Andrine Erika Elvenes
Fride Skjgnsberg Li
Marthine Herger Lindgren

Vestre Slidre IL/ Team Valdres Ski
Lommedalens IL/ Team
Ottestad IL

Strgmmen og Lillestrgam SK
Sortland og Omegn SK - Ski
Gijellerasen IF

Jutul IL/ Team Vestmarka

982
948
925
949
981
963
953
901
993
962
911
934
958
894
971
890
999
973
929
979
945
927
892
991
960
904
946
909
933
950
966
932
994
965
921
968
908
1008
935
954
889
951
955
986
969
940
956
914

Utskrevet:07.01.2018 14:59:35

14:51,1 02:34,4
14:51,1 02:34,4
14:53,5 02:36,8
14:53,5 02:36,8
14:54,5 02:37,8
14:55,0 02:38,3
14:56,7 02:40,0
14:57,2 02:40,5
14:57,8 02:41,1
15:00,1 02:43,4
15:00,8 02:44,1
15:02,5 02:45,8
15:06,1 02:49,4
15:07,0 02:50,3
15:08,4 02:51,7
15:09,0 02:52,3
15:19,9 03:03,2
15:22,7 03:06,0
15:26,1 03:09,4
15:26,3 03:09,6
15:26,3 03:09,6
15:27,2 03:10,5
15:30,2 03:13,5
15:31,3 03:14,6
15:31,9 03:15,2
15:37,0 03:20,3
15:37,4 03:20,7
15:40,2 03:23,5
15:41,5 03:24,8
15:42,2 03:25,5
15:42,4 03:25,7
15:44,4 03:27,7
15:45,1 03:28,4
15:54,6 03:37,9
15:59,2 03:42,5
16:07,5 03:50,8
16:12,4 03:55,7
16:12,7 03:56,0
16:21,3 04:04,6
16:23,1 04:06,4
16:26,4 04:09,7
16:27,6 04:10,9
16:28,7 04:12,0
16:29,104:12,4
16:37,9 04:21,2
16:42,9 04:26,2
16:52,4 04:35,7
16:56,9 04:40,2
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Filippa Bjerve Andresen
Lisa Gratte Rend
Weijia Kong

Mari Kjelle

Ylva Nereng Sgarlie
Natalie Lovise Hyrve
Hanne Eide Rapp

Thea Rgland Jensen
Jiale Ma

Rikke Bergstram Hakerud
Mathea Kittelsen Bakke
Amalie Steevne Bech

Rga IL/ Team Kollen

MVS/ Hommelvik IL

Kjelsas IL

ROS, IL/ Team Drammen
Raufoss IL Langrenn/ Gjgvik/Toten
Lillomarka SK/ Team Kollen
Gjerdrum IL - Ski

Sande Sportsklubb/ Team Nordre
Kjelsas IL

Skedsmo SK

Tonstad IL

Strgmmen og Lillestrgam SK

905
1002
987
919
977
995
917
1004
912
974
926
938

16:58,3 04:41,6
17:14,3 04:57,6
17:17,2 05:00,5
17:19,6 05:02,9
17:38,2 05:21,5
17:46,2 05:29,5
17:49,8 05:33,1
17:57,4 05:40,7
19:54,3 07:37,6
20:51,0 08:34,3
20:51,4 08:34,7
26:10,7 13:54,0

Fullferte104

Pameldte:128

Startende: 104

eTiming

Totalt: Antall: 104

Utskrevet:07.01.2018 14:59:35



